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City of Portland
Corporation Counsel
Room 208

City Hall
Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

We would like to appeal this decision as it
borders the railroad Property and will be
used for loading of cars, and building and
silo will be useq for storage of shavings,

Please entep my appeal to activate this re-
quest for construction,

V ruly y:?rs, P
%@W
‘ a

ul'E.‘Mérrill
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ALBERT J. SEANS
$HSPECTON OF BUILDINOGD

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

AP « 31m69 Bishop Streot

June 3, 1965

My, Paul E.Merrill ) ‘4 o1 Gorporation Counsal
1037 Forest Averme *

Dear Mr, Merrill:

Building rermit %o construct a cne-story conorote block butliding
approxirately 26 fest by 70 feet overall and shout 18 foet high together
with an attached masonry silo 18 feet in diameter and atout 40 feet high
in place of a one-gtory wood frame building much larger in area which
woa regently destroyed by fire is not imsuable under the Zoning Ordinencs
besause the new work is to be only one foct from the rear lot line (ebutting
a railroad righiwof-way) and several feet closer to that lot line than was
the criginal buillding, whereas a rear yard dlstance of at least 18 foet
for the bulléing and 25 feet for the silo is required by Sestion 12-C-h of
the Ordinsnce applying to the I-2 Industrdal Zone in which the property ia
losatieds

P o

We underetand that you would like to exerclse your sppeal rights
in this matter., Accordingly we are certifying the cass fo the Corporation
Counsel, to whose office in Room 208, City Hall, you should go to file the
appesl,

Yery truly yowrs,

g

Albert J, Sears
Pirector of Ruilding Inspection
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Nov. 8, 1963

City of Portland
Building Inspection
Portland, Me.

ATTENTION: Albert J. Sears

Dear Mr. Sears:

Replying to your letter of Oct. l6th re
sprinkler system, 55 Bishop St. at the
Maine Lumber Co. plant.

This is to advise that the Fels Co. has
made the drawings, had them approved by
the Underwriters Dept., and are now in the
process of fabricating same for immediate
installation,

Trusting this will be satisfactory, I beg
to remain

Very truly yours,

/MEmEi L TRANSPOl;i Cofw .
Sl feorr

ul E. Merrill
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1.2 INDUSTRIAL ZONE  yrpn

AIT IS bUEH

# - APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 516

Nov
i3] Class of Building or Type of Structure .. Installation 13 '983
Portland, Maine, November 13, 1963

To thc INSPECTO] \OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersig 5 hereby applies for a permil lo erect aller repair demolish install the following building structure eguipment
in adcordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ......22..51shop St Within Fire Limits? oo ... Dist. No.

Qwner's name and address ... Haine Lymb: Telephone.

Lessee’s name and address Telephone.

Contractor's name and address ... Eels ComP&nIf 42 Union.Sha Telephone......L 1223333
Architect *Specifications.... o Plans ... ¥68........No. of sheets ...

Proposed use of building Storage of Lumber No. fAmIles wummmmns
i "

{0V o1 BoRTY AN

et et S . W i A et P £ T P2 e R K T e N

Last use No. families

Material.....Bgbal . No. stories 1.. Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost $. Fee 8.
General Description of New Work

To install web sprinkler system(in addition to existing system) in new addition
as per plan. ’

It is understood thal this permit does not include installation of heating apparalus awhich 4s to be taken out separately by and in
the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? ....
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... If not, what 18 proposed for sewage?

}

i
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Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate wmummmmmmsmns Height average grade to highest point of £60f.......wm
Size, front, depth No. stories solid or filled }aRA P e garth or rock? ...
Material of foundation ....... Thickness, top bottom cellar

Kind of ro0f . e Rise per {00t wummmmmmn . ROO{ covéring

No. of chimneys .. Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel "
Framing Lumber—Kind. Dressed or full Sizel e Corner posts Sills -

Size Girder Columns under girders Size Max, 0N CENLETS wmmmmmrmnrimos
Studs (outside walls and carrying pardtions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor, 2nd 3rd roof
On centers: 1st floo: Ind 3rd roof

* Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd g T00f i

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage
Mo. cars now accommodated on same 10t....... to he accommodated.......number commercial cavs to be accommodated.
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

4 PPRO VED: \[, Miscellancous

. J J J J Q/ (0 6 & i Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?

Will there be in-charge of the above work a person competent to
gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto arg
observed? ... Y88

Fels Company Igc.

INSPECTION €0PY  Signature of owner .00 ?AZ%CL 7. a;r e

wm&mmmmm@yaa mzmﬂmwmmmmwmmwmunmn 2
Y 2 S O XY 1) I



AF—. 55 Bighop qi.mnt :

‘ Oute 22, 1962
Faul 2plellan “qupany IR
... 52 Eargiml Vay e tor Maine Lumber Company
The Shbridan Corporation’ 55 Biohop Strect
’ :"a Ou E'OJC 68 ) . s ‘ T
Benton Station, Haime

,Ge_antlnmem .

Perdt for construction of one story metal frame additien
60 feot by 80 feot on end of existing storage shed at the above
named looation 1s lzsusd hepewlth subject o the follawing. cone
ditiona: ’ C

)

"L, Ond end and the reap are to be opon without
- enoloalyg walls, .

T 2. The aprinkler system is to be extended to the
addition, '

3. Foundations arg o be the same as provided
for the existing shed,

4s The rigld frazes ere to bte reinforced to X
provide a load carrying capacity of at lenst
40 pounds per square foot on the 2C fool
spaclng, as was dons for the oxisting shod,

Farlins are to be of a tyra thet will carry &

40 pourd live load for the spacdng on which
thoy are usod, '

Very truly yours,

Albort J,. Sears .
Dullding Inapection \Dlruutop

1
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i Jhe- SHERIDAN CORPORATION

AUBURN -~ BUTLER BUILDINGS - SALES & ERECTION

AUGUSTA
w%g:&/ﬁ)&e P.0.BOX 68
BENTON STATION, MAINE

Gi.oBE 3-2244

October 30, 1962

M. Albert J, Sears, Director
Department of Building Inspection
City Hall

Portiand, Maine

Re: Maine Lumber Co.
Bishop Street
Portland, Maine
Our Job # 6218

Dear Mr. Sears:
In regard to the above-noted job, attached are the following:

1. A print of our drawing $219, showing foundation details
’ for the building.

9. A letter of 10/25/62 to you from Norman W, Rimmer, Chief
Products Engineer, Butler Manufacturing Company, certifying
that the building meets City of Portland code requirements.

B-264910, and B-264912, showing frame details and scab plate
details,

A orint cf Butler drawings c-151540, 167-8299-30, D-100288,

As you know, the frame in the existing end is a standard 8020 LRF6

fpame, which will be plated up in the field per the above prints.
The end frame of the present addition will be beefed up at the

factory, so that any future addition will alleviate the necessity
of field placing,

,._n-‘""'—-
RECEWED
0CT. 3% 1962
oepT. &F Bl G, NP

CWYQF?'?Sffg
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THEe SHERIDAN Cnnpnn/mnw
' T P.O. 80X 58
BENTON E'I'ATlﬂN, MAINE

iMr Albert g, Sears Page 2

October 30, 1962

I trust that the foregoing Mmeets with youp approval and requirements;
if it doesn't, Please go advise,

Thanking You for pagt considerations, we remain,

Very truly Yours,
THE SHERIDAN CORPORATINY

t

df;%,(f;/?’, ﬁ‘w%
bar] R, Steward

Chief Engineep

ers/ffh
ce (lettar only) Mp, Paul E, Merrill

SETSB S et yr Formar S e e
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RECEIvED |
OCT 5% 182

BEPY. GF 8L '@, (NP,
CI¥Y oF Prelany




il METAL BUILDINGS @ pLASTIC PANELS @ IQUIPMENT FOR FARMING, TRANSFURTATION, BULK STORAGE, QUTDOOR ADVERTISING @ CONTRACT MANUFACTUNING

WY KC-533y 7400 EAST (3th STREET
KANCSAS CITY 24, MISSOUEL

October 25, 1962

PHOME: BENTOM t.7400

City of Portland, Maine
Department or Building Inspection
Portland, Maine

Attn: Mr. Albert J. Sears

Re: Maine Lumber Company

Portland, Maine
Dear Mr, Sears:

The 8020 LRF6L building with reinforced frases on 20 foot centers which
was furnished to the above subject company, appreximately January 1962,
1s being extended with three 20 foot bays,

The purpos: of this letter is to certify that the reinforced rigid fremes:
end purling being furnished for this extensicn are the same as those that
were furnished and approved for the original building, Please refer to
my letters of November 30, 1961 and January 2, 1962, respectively, which
refers tc the certification of the reinforced frames for forty pound load
and caleulations and certification that the purlins being furnished will
carry a forty pound load plus dead load on our normal purlin spacing,

The girts being furnished for the extension of this building meet the
twenty pound wind load requirement of the Portland, Maine code,

If the footings and piers for this building are pfcoperly designed and the
building is properly erected on this foundation, qur building extension
%ill meet the Portland, Maine building code load requirements,

The above loadings have bLeen determined by the uvndersigned according to
the 1962 edition of the Light Gage Design Specification of the Americaw
Iron and Steel Institute for the Design of A1l Light Gage Cold~Formed
Sections; and following the 1958 ed’tion of the American Institute of

Steel Construction Design Manual for the Design of 81l Mill Sections and
Welded Up Plate Sections,

If" you have any questions or if addltional information is needed, please
let me know,

Very {ruly yours
BUTLER MANUFAGTURING GOMPANY

ormaa W, Rimmer RECEIVED

WWR hk Chief Producis Engineer o

0@ Me. Eaxd Steward Buildings Division OCT 3i 1562
Sheridaen Corporation BEPT, 8f Bl e'G, ISP,
P.:0a Box. 68

UF PooTLAA
Benton Station, Maine ‘ by o ‘

RF propesals and quotations include the guarantee end are subjcct 19 the gunditions tof out on the taverse dide hereof

(R P Tt ey e -
[




1-2 INDUSTRIAL ZON, PFRMIT an y
APPLlCAT&ON FOR PERMIT 1388
| atal Bldg. .. T 22 1962

Porh[am{. Mame, OC'DObPI‘ 1241962 CI TY O{ Pﬂ 2T R
& e daalsyy
y "the' INSPECTOR OF BUILDII\GS Po.\rmrm, mws . o .

d -The undersigned hereby applics for a permu to' erect aller repair demohsh nutall the follomng buzldmg struct:;re eqmpmert
in accordance with the Laws of the, SIaL’ of Mains, the Building Codé and Zomng Ordinance of the City of Portland plans and
s#mﬁcahons. if any, submitted herewzlh and the fallowmg specifications: . a

[ . Ce - .
Locatxon 22.Lishop Street © o : Within Flre Lxmxts? .. Dist, No ,

Owners name and address -..llame Lunber [G0s. 55, 54 shop.5t . Telephore.....

'
' i ! i ' v - B e

Lessee's’ name and address Telephone...
Cont.ractor s name and- address Paui.] c.,ell,m (O ol diaridnad ey, Telephone..
Archltect : S - Snmﬁmhmw oo P1NS . JOS. ....No. of sheets .
Proposed use of building

"-'-rn"v"p nf‘ 'hlmher No. xamxhes ........ st

§
1
t
3

Last use ' LR —— I S | families ............ _—
i Style of roof .. . = Ro .

" Material...nafal ....No. storiés . 1.7 Heat
" Other buildings on same lot 1z i zocmosiis:
Estimated cost $...8,000uuummmme. .., _... . Gk

b e e R

Gencral Descnptxon of Ncw ~Wot1£

[E—

" Do construet’ 1-story all metal addition 60'35850' 28 5 par- plans -

ﬂ(%.m qu, Yf)uﬁw\,e@ Tiorr Q

A Y&J"’O’VV\«)IO A

B S T

Permit Issued thh Lettev

It is understood that this permit does-not include installation of heating apparatus which is lo be faken out scparately byandin _
Ihe name of lhe heatmg contraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Paul licLellan Go,
. k [P N ..

o < e ... ._. . Details of New Wotk
Is any plunbing involved in this work? s any electrical work involved i in"this work? ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? = - .- - b If not, what- ss proposed for sewage?

N Seees e
: B
i
'

-

e L T S Y

Has septic tank notice been sent?. Form notice sent?

»

Height average grade to top of plate Hexght average grade to hlghest pomt of roo“
Size, front, depth No. stories ..........solid or ﬁlled land?.. "

Material of foundation .. mmmmersssmnncs. ThiCkDeSS, 10D neamearns DOLORAL 0 collar, oo oo
Kind of roof ..o S Rise per {00t ...z s Roof COVENING @it miiimnitoc

No. of chimneys,.. wnens e Material of chlmncys..m. ........ e Of HiNING oo, Kind of heat,
Praming Lumber—~Kmd.. e e Dressed or full sm.? e Corncr posls

Size Girder P Columns under guderc T .. Max, on centers P,
‘Studs (outside wall§ and” carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C Bridging in every floor and flat roof- span over-8 feet:
»~ - - Joists and raftera; iat floor..... ot 2000 3rd roof

- Oncentersi.. .. .. _1st fioor » 2nd s ST sy 00

1

Mammum span: 1st ﬂoor ,Qnd y3rd .. , roof
Y EE et

If one story buxldmg thl; r-x;asonry wall t.hxckness of walls?

It a Gatage
No. cars now accommodated on same ot....., t6 be 1ccommodated .1lumber commercial cird to bie accommodated,
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repalrs to ars habxtually stored in the proposed bulldmg?

]
5
l

Miscellaneous --

. —Wlll work require disturbing of any tree on a public steeet?... N0, . oo
Wlll there be in charge of the above work a _berson competent to
see that the State and Cxty requlrements pex tammg thereto neg

APPROV 7

obsevvedf «.5&#1' Yaine Lumber Coy

;_ ,, _ ' - 1 Paui laCLell&YL (.‘Ob [

e ot - T N . o
E ~INSPECTION COPY  _¢: owner RYh e {

e -.Q.. T A R 100 ot

2

i

g
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BsPew €5/1365 55 Binhop Stret

I3

Got, 16, 1988

¥adne Lumber. Compary  &c to: Paul B, Herrill
$3 Bishop Stresl . 1037 Forost Avenus

Gert Lenons < , o
° < o "oy

‘It has been brought % my atbtention thet the aprinkler ;.

:Bysben has not yet been extonded to cover the last uddition .
sde to the storage shed at the abuve naved location although .

&% has heen 5is use for several months now. Refecence to letter. '

4{ Octover 2%, 1962 sent wlth pormit for ersction of the structurs
§nflcates vhat axtension of the sprinkler system was cne of the

- conditions under which the permit, was issusd, ‘This matter was,
-also called to your ‘attention vhen permit was issued for cone

- pbructien of & wodden loading platform last June,

Your saoparation in having thie extensisu of the sprinkler

. @ysten made withoul furthor dalay will ke rppeciated so that

5 i BRI 24

oo

o= o h ik - o

"‘.?Jvmw‘@gttﬁn by tlie departuent way ne. bscome nscossary,

Vagy true yourg,

Adbert J. Jears -
. Bu_‘.ldin?,JIns'pect;i-m Dirac,or

R R

© i e S e

AT U 0 RS TR o mtn . o et eeee ot
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Boul B, HoLeldes Capy
52 Horglnnl Way

tialne Lumber Cagpagy
55 Biehop Streod

Pamit for comstruciisn of a teoten leading plutfam ehast &7 Sooh
by 90 feot at firet floor levol betwsen tuwo exdsting vood Sxome hudldings
at the nhove numed location is issued herewish beced on plen £iled wlth
ppplication for parmit but subjess to th “lowing congitiona:

Unlose slyeady exieting, the cpoe. outween tho ooy e
groumd on-the end of each hudlding shutting the platform 2n
1o bs cloood off with tighd conutruction thab wild merva ng
£iroctopn to provent o five umiormonth the platfoen Ky
gprosding hicnnsth olthar hdldding,

£6 will not he allowmhle to use the oix of the platforg nbuliting -
Bichop Stroet for loading emd nnloading puvpopss sineg vehiclos
sould hava t¢ stond ou or acrons the sidewallk aren or projoct
into tho otyest, Pmwdl da apuod on tho baais that loading uwe
wplairwming operations will meb be empded on ob this ond of the
o b

K regont inepeotion dndicates thot the eprirdler syctan han fioh

yobt been oxtended to the covored platfom ares ercstod lest yeap
although 4t has boon in use for sme time, May wa not havs youp -
sugperation In getting this wark dons ot an eorly date? .

Bary tenly yours,

£

Mbord &y Seorg ~
Bragies of llding daspedile

(]




202 HOUSTHIAL J‘JNEF\ PEPM w SSGETJ

APPLlCATlON FOR PERMIT ()()"’it}b
CTa.r.r of Hmldmg of“Type of Stmctum ihid. Glass JUN 26 .
Partland, Mame, ..Juna 2y 1963 - (“}"I“Y g“ pBRTLmn

The undemgned hereby applies for a permu Io erect alier repair demolishinsiall the following bu ldmg structure equipment
in accardance with:the Laws of the State of -Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, pléns ¢ =4

apmﬁcahons. if any, submitled herewith and thefollomng specifications: .

Locatlon 55 Bishbp Strest ! Within Fire lexts. coscamrmreren Dits NOvw e
leineg Lumber Conipan:ﬁ 55 Blshop St.

OWner s name and address , Telephnm-

O

Lchee s name and address ..} ! Telephone.. s o -
Contractor s name and, addtess ! RS adl 8 Melella 33'5‘ sarginal Viay ~5951
i

Archltect & i : 5 - ; Specxﬁcatxons Plans ....4 55 No. of sheets .....&

¥

Proposed 1€ Of DUIIAING vt anb“r Canpany No. families

¥ t e e I

Telephone.

.. No. families
Material.... No. 6tOries or.av.e.. Heat .. ’ qtyle of roof e ROOHINE

Other buildings on same lot” S et AR
Estimated cost $.3900000 s woome oo e

Gencral Descnpnon of Ncw Work

A | e e oo ot e e s
! - e e

T
. -..To construct. €2°_x 9%t oubside loao;.ng platform betwaen pLam.ng mill fax\d‘ f‘tf?fige
build:«.r\, as pnr plan.

e e D e e 'ef?e)

It 3¢ understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which 4s lo be taken oni sepavately by and in
the name of the heating contractor.  PERMIT' TO BE ISSUED TO _ contractor

. ... _ . Details of New Work o
Is any plumbmg mvolved in thxs work? l...Js any electricat work involved in this work? ..
‘Is connectiofi to be made to' public sewer? 2l J1LC - IE not, what. ss proposed for sewage?

Hasseptic-tank notice beer sent? TP Form notice sent? . 7H v
Height average grade to top of plate ...wsmewmmemm. Height average grade to hlghes(pomt of roof.....
Size, front depth No. stories ........50lid or ﬁlled land?..mrmmren wmnarth or rock? -
Matenal of foundatxon Thxckness, top v bottOM, ... cellar

Kind of roof esmrssnsss RISE PEF OO somsccunnncminnge ROOf COVering i N

No. of chimneys ... 2 Material of chimneys....a....y...: of Hing cicmmumiiiis. Kind of heat - fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind.u.seesn ... Dressed or full sized....—o...... Corner posts Sills

Size Girder ...osmsmsew Columns under girders .. Size TR s p—
Studs (outsxde walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C Bridging in every floor and 8at rcof span Gver’8 feét.
= Joists and fafters: ~ ~ " 7 18t 00K wm i R o 3rd Sy TOOf it
- On centers: - 1st floor. -y 21::‘ 3rd roof
_ Maximum span} 1st floor. ‘ind . 3rd roof

lf one story building thh masonry walls, thlckness of wa]ls? —— ileféiit? -

o It a G.lrage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........., to be accommodated .number commercial cars to be accommodated
“Will automobile repairing be done other than mirer repan-s to cars habitually stored in'the proposed building?,

APFROVED: D © et - Midcellaticous

‘Wiﬂ work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?..i..c..
- Will there be in.charge of the.above. work a.person_competent to
) aee! that the State and City requirements pertaining chffeto are
observed? ...
ixaue Luiivér Company ~

\»‘\u T p— IZ' icledlan Company
(INSPECTION-COPY - - signatiire of owner e by Ty /// 7 ?C/ W/K/K/




"y
o 12 INDUSTRIAL ZONE, PERMIT ISSUED -
" ;. ‘APPLICATION FOR PERMIT g 9088
\GA3) Class of Building or Type of Structure . StoeL Bldgs S
. - N Portland, Maire, January 29, 1962 { UTY’ TI{' PS}RTI.ANE
To 1h INSPECTOR'OF BUILDINGS, ORTLAND, sAtNE '

The tindersigned Lereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building siructurs equipment
in qc,'coﬁiance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoviing Ordinarice of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: .

Location ....55. Bishop.Sk.. Within Fire Limits? -.... Dist, No

Ow;ler';s ‘name én(i address ... 2ine Lymber Company, 55 Bishop St ) ATelephnv;P

Lesfsee‘g name and address Telephone.
Contractor's name and address e IS COMPANT. ... 42, I3 01 S Telephone..2=1939. ...
Architect .. Specifications Plans ...yss No. of sheets .4......
Proposed use of building Lumber. Sterase.Bldg. . No. families o .
Last use ! . A No. families

Material .No. stories 1. Heat Style of F00f csmssconsons e

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost §....c.cminamsm

General Description of New Work

“To install dry sprinkler system for entire buiiding, as per plan..

Tt 45 undérstood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparaius which is to be taken out separalely by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE I;SUED TG contractor

} Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .Is any electrical work involved in this work? .......... A
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice becn sent? : Form notice sent? :
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of £00f ...
Size, front....mm o AePth v o .No. stories solid or filled 1and?......wuemesmmmmd earth or £0ck? .
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar

Kind ‘of roof Rise per foot ... Roof covering

No. of chimneys Material of chimneys, . Of 1INING s Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind..... Uressed or full ize?emmemsren Corner posts Sills

Size Girder ... . Columns under girders Size Max. 0N CENLErs
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every fleor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 3rd ; roof
- On centers: 1st floor. 3rd roof
_ Maximum span; 1st floor, + 2 , 3rd roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

_ L a Garage '
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated....... .
Will automobile repairing be done other 1 .an minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?......c....coeme

¥

. . no :
S22l A Will work requize disturbing of any tree on a public street?.. a1
ON=1aele2-0Gd public e

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent tt;»\ ’

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are N Q
observed? ... Jes. kS
Féls Coupany

4 PPROVzD: Miscellaneous '

cs 301
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@UILERY The- SHERIDAN CORPORATION

AUBURN .-~ - BUTLER BUILDINGS . SALES & ERECTION

s

AUGUSTA
CARIBOU. :

WATERVILLE ’ . - P.0.BOX 68

: BENTON STATION, MAINE

. GLOBE 32244

January 29, 1962

Mr. Albert Je- Sears, Director
Department of Building Inspection
City Of Portland

Portland, Maine

Re: Maine Lumber Company
Bishop Street
Portland, Maine
Our Job # M=62w3

Déér Mr. Sears:

In accordance wit
Bnclos herewi

of the Butler Building which we furnished
and eracted for Maine Lumber Company. In lisu of a bage angle
at the bottom, we will use & regular girt for more stability,

Agaln, many thanks fop your fine co~operation in the
past on our building projects in your areas I will be in to

This project is
contemplatied for the coming building geason, and inasmuch as 1t
1s recommended thet a duuble floating slab be used, with a layer
of styrofosm between, we want to be sure of exactly what we can
do befors working 1p any prices,

Very tfuly yours,
THE SHERIDAN CORPORATION

5 .
ol & Lt )
Earl R, Steward

Chlef PFngineep
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BP=-61/1770- 55~69 Bishop Street

Jane 5, 1962

Hr. Paul E, Herrill
1037 Forest Avenue

the Sheridan Corporatinn
Pe 0. Box 68
Benton Station, Maine

Gentlamen:

Information has been received from Mr, Rirmer of the
Butler ¥anufacturing Company to the effect that poof purling
for atorage shed to be erected at the above namsd lncation
ars to bo of a typo fabricated from comoutiat thicker metal
than that used for those indicated in the 18 foot btay btutlde
ing for which we have structural data cn file, On the baais
of the new data furaished, these purling are adequate for a
40 pound per square foot live load on the 20 foot bayg and
standard spacing indicated for the now storage ehed construce
tion. Therefore the rsstriction in rogard to pwrlin apacing
in my lstter of Dea. 20, 1961 may be ignored,

Very tmuly Jours,

Albort J, Bears .
Bullding Inspection Mrector




<8UTLER

BUTLER MANUFACTURING COmMPANY

METAL BUILDINGS @ PLASTIC PANELS © §QUIPMENT FOR FARMING, TRANSPORTATION, BULK STORAGE, OUTDOOR ADVERTISING © CONTRACT MANUFACTURING

TWE: £C-333U 7400 EAST 131h STREET
KANJAS CITY 26, Missoun|

Jenuary 2, 1962

#HOME: BENTON t.7400

At ke

T

T

City of Portland, Maine
Department of Building Inspection
Portland, Maine

Mr. Albert J. Sears

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is a copy of the data of the purlins we are furnishing for the
Maine Lumber Company job in Portlend, Maine, This purlin is on our standard
purlin spacing as indiceted by the attached drawing D-100288,

As can be seen by the carculations, this purlin will carry & 40 psf roof load
plus dead load on our normal purlin spacing. -

I hope the submission of this data will, clarify any questions concerning this
Job.

Cordially yours

BUTLER MANUFACTURING COMPANY

Norman W. Rimmer
Buildings Division
Chief Prcducts Engineer

NWR hk

Enclosure

cc Mr. Ear) Steward
Sheridan Corporation

N.C.Montgomery
N.L.Schulenbers

CELEBRATING OUR 40TH YEAR PABRICATING METALS
All propossls and quotations include the guarantes and ire subject 10 the conditions set out on the reverse side heraof

-




et e

T

AP=55=49 Biahop “trect
o Decerber 20, 1961

H!‘. Paul Ee Horpill
1037 Poraot Avanue Horman ¥, ldamer, Buglneor
The Shertdan Corporation . Butler Kanufacturing Co,
" Pof, Do 68 THQ Bagt 1%h Strech
Benten Station, Meine Hansas City 26, Wisscurd

Oantlumon:

Pormdd for erection of metal frons storngs shed, enciosed oy
sbrect sido only aend abtachod Lo wwiorly end of plening ndll ab above
named lecetien to replacs a weod frome shed dustroyed by fire is
issusd herewith based on ¥r, Rimmsrts lebter of Nov, 30, 1961 trab Ghe
 standard Butler 3ullding censtruction is to bo reinforced to provide a
" yoof 1ve lozd of 40 poundo por s Soot es insiestnd en medial
design plan furnished, bat eubj oth to the Collowing conditisaas

1, FHo wertion in mace in Ke, Rieserts lottor, nor is thers any
indicalion on plen, timt purlins w411 bo spacad ploser tepothor then
called for by the atamlnrd doslgn of 16 Pegt Lays en flle 8% tiis
office, It wvill of courso bo necepsary that the spacing be roduced
"~ to ouch an exbont that theze purline will fimmre to eafely suppori &
:u.vo lc2d of ot least 40 pownds por squave fooh, Permit 1s tasued an

tho bosie that this wil) be dono,

2o It la understood that tho sprinider system in the mll 4a to
be extended to cover the new shed ook porvdt is 4ssuzd on this basie,
& sopavats porait ioewable caly to tho actual insteller 1o mquimd
l’or the wiension of this systex.

Vory truily yours,

Albert Jo Seors
building Inspoction Dimycbor




BUTLER MANUFACTURING COMPANY

METAL BUILDINGS ® PLASTIC PANELS ® EQUIPMENT FOR FARMING, TRANSPORTATION, 8ULK STORAGE, OUTDOOR ADVERTISING @ CONTRACT MANUFACTURING.

TWX: KC-533U Y400 EAST 13th STREETY
KANSAS CITY 24, MISSOUR!

November 30, 1961

PHONE: BINTON 3-7400

Mr. Albert J. Sears, Director
Department of Building Inspectiun
City of Portland
Portland, Maine
Re: Main Lumber Company
Dear Mr. Sears: Portland, Maine

On April 20, 1961 I wrote you concerning a certificution of our standard building
line to meet the Portland Maine Building Code. In this letter we indicated that
our 8020 LRF61 buildings on 18' centers would meet all the requirements for the
Portland Code. At the present time we are completing the design of an 8020 LRF
building on 20' centers which requires the reinforcing of our standard 8020 LRF6}
frame 1o meet the 40 pound per square foot roof live load. This rein.coreing will
be done in our shop. These reinforced frames will be used at all inteiediate
locations in this building,

The end frames will be LRF4l rigid frames as we have indicsted in our letter of
April 20.

If the footings and piers for this building are properly designed and the building
is properly erected on this fcundation, our building will meet the Portland Maine
Building Code load requirements,

The =oove loadings have been determined by the undersigned according to the

latest rules of Engineering Practice following the latest edition of the Light

Gage Design Specification of the American Iron and Steel Institute for the design

of all light gage cold-formed sections and following d:sign specifications of the
American Inititute of Steel Construction for the design of mill sectiong,and.sechions
welded up from plate.

Very truly yours

BUTLER MANUFACTURING COMPANY

2 G

Norman W, Rimmer
Buildings Division
Product Engineer

mnar

RECEIE &
Lo 4 186l

BEPT, Gr Bl 4, reap,
CITY OF patiiany

CELIBRATING OUR S0TH YEAR FABRICATING METALS
All proposals and quotations include the guarantee and are subject to the conditions set out on the raverse side hereof

RO PN P




@UILERS T4 SHERIDAN CORPORATION

AUBURN BUTLER BUILDINGS . SALES & ERECTION

AUGUSTA
CARIBOU

WATERVILLE P.0.BOX 8
: BENTON STATION, MAINE
- ’ GLoBE 3-2244

December 14, 1961

Mr. Albert J. Sears, Director
Department of Building Inspection
City of Portland, Maline

Re: Maine Lumber Compeny
Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Scars:

] In acccrdance with our conversation when I was in
your office on December 12, this letter confirms my handing
you the sketch from Butler Menufacturing Company (their sketch
C-151540) which shows how they are beefing up the frames for
sub ject Job to meet the Portland code.

Please be advised that I have notified Maine Lumber
that the permanent application for bullding permit has yet to
be done. You should see this application shortly.

Thanklng you for past considerations, we remain,

Very truly yours,
THE SHERIDAN CORPORATION

o) P LTl

Earl R. Stewgrd
Chief Engineer




— g PERITT o ek
AF’PLICATION FOR, PERMIT ] 0

2nd’ class - .
Pmlamﬂ Mame, December 18, 1961 . ﬂrﬁi *Et% Jew i

Jo thc INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS Ponmrm, MAINF e . vl e

f The undersigned hereby applies fora permzt to érect alter repair demahsh install the follmmng buzldmg structure equipment
in accordance witk the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Bmldmg Code and Zonmg 'Ordinance of the City of Portland, plam and
s[zecq‘icauons,‘zf any, submitted hcre'wzlh and lhe follomng .,yectﬁcatwn: . -

Locatwn - 5'5'69 BlShOD ot Within Fire Lxmlts? [ . Dist. NOwn s

i Meine Lumber -Compar ,J:nc. 55 Bishop St.
Owner's, “‘““‘" and address PETYTE MEFFILL,  T037 Forest e,

QFQ no lcm

Telephnnn

Lessee s, name and address .. : B 51320 T T ——
Contractor s name and addxesa Sheridan COI‘ P P Qs -Box Benton Station Maine TelephoncugLQbe"S"’QU#
Archxtect f \ g : SpecificatitnS. Plans ... Y88 No..of sheets ...
Proposed use of DUIIAING o Shed. i'nr....Plamng Mill.... S wor No, families

Last use w. .  No. families

Material.... J€kak..No. stories ......L..... Heat ... Style Of 100 —rmommmssensmmmrnern ROOARE o

Other buildings on same lot i o oo o s

Estimated cost $.281 8,000 . i e e e - . _Fee 856400

Gcneral Descnptxon of New Wotk

To erect l-story steel building 80' x 16016 bé ‘attached’ to"exlating planing- mill}

f o

Jaww A mﬂﬁvw&not /G'M.Q[LU\AC O,m, &m@ui«ﬂ\..wtcwcl.a/

v’\,QCVV\/JQ‘C‘-M/\,/\_)V\,w/L J
B T C&Wwaﬁuc) ‘L'M”‘QW

4
I

sued with Lere 7

= - permit 188

It is wnderstood thal this permit does not inclide’ mslallahm of heating apparaius which is to be taken out- sepamlely by ang in
the name.of the heating conractor. PERMIT .T.Q,BEJSSUEP TO owner-1037 Forest Ave .

. wmwen oo vews vmen.Details of New Wotk
Is any plumbmg mvolved in this work? w18 ANY electncal work invotved in this work? ...
s connection to be made to public sewer? ~"_____ "~ If not, what 15 proposed for sewage?

¢
' Has septic tank notice been sent? w....o.ocozmicoo L Form -notice- sent?-

Height averege grade to top of plate
Size, frontu.mmmmm. depth e NO. SLOTIES s ..“sohd or ﬁlled land?
Material of foundation .. Thickness, top . bottom

"Kid Of 100 oseromsrn RiSE PEF SO0t e, ROOF COVFING ..
“No: of ChIML2YS woiemmiiiinin Material of chimneys. .. of lining s
meing Lumber—Kind e DrESSEd_or full snze?mm,w..”...,,,:m,. 000 T T T J—- |

) Slze Girder s _— Columns under gxrders Slze Max. 0N CENLETS mmmmsmsmmmras

‘Studs (outsxde walls and carrymg partmons) 2x4-16" Q. C Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
" Joists'and rafters: 18t 00T nd, Do 3rd L imncany 100

- Oncenters: = =~ - - =18t flOOL. i Zimimmming 20d 3rd roof

. Maximum span: . .. . 1stfloor . 2nd - 0 I s roof

If one story building thh masonry wa.lls, thlckness of wa.\ls? — I"lcight? )

) . IfnGarage'_A o
No cars now accommodated on same Iot iy £O be accommodated number commermal cars to be accommodated
'Will automobile rcpamng ‘be done other than minor repaxrs “to cars habitually stored in thé proposed building?.

APPROVED:. ' " Miscellanéous -

" Wnll work require disturbing of any trce on a public gtreet? e

| ) 4
. “Will -there be in charge of the above work a person compstent to ’ f

ee that the State and Cxty requirements pertmnmg thereto w
observed? .“,yes 2 f

Paul B Iierrill

cs 301

INSPECTION COPY * ™ Sishatire ofbw;,‘gy(// @'/b(,//_,’(.»_f— / LA Lé/
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Notif. closing-in . - - ’ . e - ;
Inspn. closing-in . . o - . i .
Tinal Noti. o i : : ’
D :
. . .
Final Inspn. ] ) ' : - - . '
- s = -7 E . R
Cert. of Occupancy issued % . N B -
e e © R - - . . .
Cate s e - Y] . - . -
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= S : - - -
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S,

R e g e

&P « 39 Bichop Stregh

Ustober 23, 1964

Sire Peul €, Burt12, 5
2037 Forest Avenue

naar Hey Merrills

Prosunably youp plans for moving the wood frame oborags -
bullding at the nbove named dosation, for which you filed an gpplicas’
tion for permit on Septomber by 1962, havo been abandoned, I this
is the cass, 1o will Le ablg o nuthorize return o you by vougher
of the amount of permit fer padd 1f you will return to this office
the recelph lasued af, $ine application was filed,

4

Very teuly Jyoursy

Rbert I, tears .
Hregbor of Building Inspeetion
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gopt cmbez §, 3968 ',j?é
M, Paul By Nerrill ‘ £6 tot Cororation Geunscd , o
1037 Forast Avenue . C BERENESE: I
‘ Dear kr. Merrill: i
Euilding peymit to move existing cnoe slory wogd
b Irans warehousa approxirstely 62 feet by %G foet in size
3 aldevive on the same lot 1d not issuable under tiw Zoning ' ,
Ordinance vecanse the Liilding in its new location i3 to o
L be only 5 foet from the side lot line instead of the -
{ 20 feet (height of the bullding) required by Secticn 12w, o o
: + of the Urdinance applying to the I-2 Industpial z:m,n in Y
which the proporby i3 located. o &
| #e understzad that you vould 1ike ty saereise R
1 your appeal rights in this matier. Accordingly was are. ot
L cartirying the gase to thé Corporation Counsel, to whosd
office in Reom 208; City Hsll, you ahould go to Sile &hy . o .
E appeal. ' . i
l’"i"*” ' | Yery Sruly youvsy . R
v ’ ‘ : K
L . S
albort 5 Seavs ) oot
3 | Bul Ading Inspaction ﬁi«mgmﬁ .
ol
i
A X ] Q‘
0 . t:’
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|
N : . o
N (-:« @’
’ " i) é

. £
Al




- .o
.5 (NpUr Al R .

ABPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Glass of Building or Type of Structure .31 Gz s :
o i ' Portland, Mainey 8555, 880k bio 3963 _ 2
i the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND; MAINE : e
\N The undersigned hereby applies for g permit fo erect aller sepeir demolish install the following building sructure equipment . P kT
{ dccordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plons and o

i
3g;ciﬁc'ation;;;if any, submitted herewith and the following specificasions:
q\\ ’ Location s Eishen.dhneet . ; Within Fire Limits? Dist. No : R
é)wper'siname and add}-ess Panl. R Nerrill,.1037 Eonest.hve Telephone.
Lessee's ‘name and address Telephone.
' Eoﬁi;actor’s name and addresa .. S¥RELS " Telephone. e -
. ‘ Architect b s PLT R — No. of sheets .o
‘ Proposed use of building warehouse No. families oo o
No. families wammm : . <

Eastuse , -
Material...Lrame....... No. stories ... Heat Style of roof Roofing . . ' ?
- . . R .

Rther buildings on same lot
TS oL — - Fee$leQbumimm 7 X

Spnriﬁmﬁnnq

Varenouss.

‘General Description of New Work

P

laing 62'x90% on same propexby.

g reloczte existing l-stovy frame bud.

ARIE A /g s, el w“’/ﬁ““f’ Arzee .
11 és understood thal this permil dogd not include installation of heating apparalus which'ss o be taken out separately by andin
Fhename of the heating contracior, PERMIT TO BE.ISSUED TO ... owner - ) K

: Details-of New Work - C e ,
e any plumbing involved in this 21y g—— Is any electrical work inyo\ved R TTR 10 1. 4 O Om—— .
1s connection to be made to public SEWEr? s If not, what ss proposed for sewage? ) '

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
7 Height average grade to top LT EX L — Height average grade to highest point of roof :
Size, front depth | BEOTIES poyeyery8QJId OF filled 120d7.mmmmmnnon € th OF PLTH L3 J——— :
 fr -~ dep o, stories g e S T o e 00
Matenal of foundation _conerishe. siers... .. Lhickness, 10D ..k 2k hoitom... k.42, cellar no,
: y

Kind of roof ... e e R15E PEF f00L Roof covering

LT I (Tt ——— Material of chimneys  OF NN e o cavem. K O Bt fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind..ooevu coee Dressed or fULl SIZEPmmrcammcrmimomme Corner posts Sills ) %
Size Max. 0N CENEELS wuvmommeme . ‘ o P

wesnionn

§ize Girder oo Columns under girders —— - -
i §‘tuds (outside wails and carrying partitions) 9x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
A " Joists and rafters: st floor. , 2nd s 3rd roof
Dn centers: 15t tloor. , 2nd , 3rd s roof h
Maximum span: 1st floor: 2nd , 3rd roof
1§ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
I£ a Garage o '

number commercial cars to be accommodated...am

..e tO DE accommodateqd ...
15 to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.. s
: APPROVED: B{Im:ellaneous e “w -
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public s"t'r;éefi’*"‘" 7 )
Will there be in charge of the above work a pers’ ’ - ‘

. see that the State and City requirements pes¥
r

Wo.cars now acc_qmmodatgd on same lat.....
‘Will automcbile repairing be done other than minor repa

observed? .o

' Ao ‘/ “ \ M |
i ‘ g8 00 . ] g /'/B . / K . \ ; .
[ 0l el C__ é "“/ ot ’ A

LYt |
-y P I -
g . ' (NSPECTION. COBY Signainrs of CUNY e i
" Y/
4.

&
. ; !
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i

B ) . 1.0 TTIDIRY S ONE T'“Mﬂ‘ ISS“ED

. Tous
5 APPLlCATlON FOR PERMIT - ;C m&){
Class’ of Bmldmg or Typr of Strudure meted vldg,

Pmland, Mame, Yo% 15,2961

o(7y_gf PERTLARD

To thc INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, MAINE

Thc undersigned hereby applies for a permit Lo erzci alter repair demolish mslall the following bmldmg structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plons and
spmﬁcahons, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location .....55=69. Bislop Street

. Within Fire Limits? ..eceun. D 1.1 0 (- ———
Owner'’s name and address Heine Inmber, 55=59 Bishop Ste i Telephone.memw
Leéseeé name and addi'ess : ' - it TElCPHONE i ssns
Contracto. s pame and’ addresg ; Baud 1~Ic1.ellan. 52 Harginal Way Telephona..?:.é.g—s-%.
Architect - Specifications. ... Plans .53 No. of sheets .
Proposed use of building .......808d.. .KQT plmm ng mlll No. families wemszome
Last use : " No. families . =
Material..oo..... 16t 1N, stories ... b, HEAE o : _.Style of roof ......REEeh. ... 5. RoOfING E
Othér buildings on SAME 108 .ol . e
Estimated cost $...mmmen mrstsramisom 4 s S ‘ Fee s.m,.?.'.:.c ©

. ) Gcneral Descnpnon of New Work

To. construct concrete foundation only for metal frame stérgg—e ;-,r}ed enclosed ¥
on street side only to be attached to westerly end of planing mi}¥ to replace i
wood frame ehed destroyed by fire (mew shed tq be 80'x160')

S |

the name of the keabngcontractor. PERM'IT 0 .BE ISSUED TO contractor

. — ... Details of New Work

Is anv plumbmg mvolved in n this work? "....Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...

Is connection to be made to public sewer? = - If not, what-v, proposed for sewage? .
Has septic-tank notice-been sent? Form noti.e sent? Thed. _ "
Height average grade to top of plate ... - Height average grade to hlghesJ point of 100 s o E
Size, front depth No. stories ...........s0lid or filled T LI earth or rock? __,,,;m.w_.ﬂ-
Material of foundation . — Thickness, 0D coneremsnnn DOLEOM s C@IlRE P
Kind 0f 100f omcsrssrassmssss s Rise’ per f00t ... ROOE COVERING 2 mimmiuiaiin s

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys.
Framing Lumber-Kind ...

. Of liNing . e FUEY sren o
Dressed or full 81262 mmommmins .. Corner posts Sills -
Size Girder e Columns under girders LT p—

_—

Max. on centers ...~ eee
Studs (outside walls aud carrying partitions) 2x4-16""0.C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
i

“Joistsand rafterst = -~ 18t flOOFit i S 21D 3rd roof —
-- On centers: - - -1t floor. 2nd — SRR 1., SO ——
. Maximum span: 1st floor 2nd 3rd roof e
1f one story buxldmg with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. SO -1~ " 1 SO,
) Ifra Garage o o
No. cars now accommodated on same 16¢ ..... , tobe accommodated.......number commercial cats to be accommodated..a
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor mpqi:s to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?, e

APPROVED:

' ‘,G-)"l

o ‘ - — - Miscellaneous
| win work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?,m e
. =} . Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requxrementt pertaining thereto are
observed? . Y85 ...

csd T T T

,,Pjul McLellan Co, o - .

-INSPECTION COPY .
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Date of permit \\\\ﬁ \h\

Notif. desing-in

Inspn. mOmmzm.mD 3

“inal Notif.

Final Hlm_u:.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking' Out Notice

Form Check Notice
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.~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT R 1T J3smen
Cla.nomeIdmgovaafStmcture Third Class. . 0CT24‘j?6] Ly -

AT ol PBRTUEJB - ‘

N i
H

o,

. ,Ei, J

i

= Portlarul, Mame, Sotober 12, . l%L ol
lTo lha INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, MAINE ’

o v . The undersigned hereby applies for ﬁenmt 1o erect alter repair demolish insiall the following b bmldmg strucure cquipment
' o, ~'in accordance ‘with the Laws of the Staté of Mame, the Building Code and Zonmg Ordinance of the Czty oj Porﬂand plans and
’ ' spmﬁcatwm, if any, submitted herewuh ond the follo-unng specifications: - - - R R {j"
'Locatxon 55. BiShop.Han ‘Within Fire Limits? ey Dmt. L — ‘
0wners name and address . Kaine l..u.mbu‘ Company 55.5ishopSt, Telephonemm ‘
Lessees name and address .. I _ [ ) 13T SO — ; k
; Contractor's name and address Iy aul B LcLel'l an vo 52 ¥ap=inal Way .- - Telephones.2xi20h— A
\ : L Architect B R S : Spemﬁcatmns  Plans DO, ... No.of sheets.,... ' ' :
' Proposed use ‘'of building i Plan?;ng L2} llll - T o L% . 1L S —
" Last USe s s ———— No. families 2 " ¢ '
Material..f22M€  No. stories X Heat s Style of YOOF msssmsseess ROOATIE T E ‘
Other buildings on 52me 10t e - :' S e s e e -y B :
Estimated cost 3m3m99_,99m ........ S o s . Fee 317@& ......... - £ /'8
) I - - General Dcscnptxon of New Work o -
. R repdlr afterflre to Cformer conu:.tion w:Lthout ‘alteralions end “yithout chargc of use i 1
i put if condifions in-the areas ol Pepair are found Lo be dangerously suo-stan#ard H B
i . .. .of Building Code Requipments, .both ‘%U:Lllllng Ltepart.r ent_and owner Nlll be ;; ) .

noti:"ied immediately. :

Cause of .I.lre" L

21 i _\

vy RN S

: « .
- ©Ifis understaod Thal this permit does not includé mslallahon of heatiitg apparatus whick is to be taken out seporalely by anzd in’ ,' ‘
Vo the name of the heating, conlractoro‘PEIMIIT TO.BE ISSUED TO  contr: ‘t°" o & : ’
N e R~ . ~-Details of New Work K -
2 H ' ls any | plumbmg mvolved in ~tl'us work? .....]s any electrical work mvolved in this work? .2 " { ‘ t ’
"+ Is connection to be made to public sewer? .. 1f not, what 18 proposed for sewage? e ")
Haj séptic tank notice been sent? — == Form notice sent? i .':'1
v I Height average grade to top of ) EX C— IT— Hexght average grade to highest point of roof. \
b . Size, front depth g NO. StOTIES ... .solid o filled land? earth or rock? 25 ‘
Matenal of foundatxon TthkIIESS, top Y - | J—— :*:;""' ) R,
“Kind of roof L Ris® per f00t ommmmmmeesnee ROOF COVRIING wovrocmrsmmmn i
~ No.of CHINEYS s ernenre Material of chimneys, :..o7of lining .zmesncw. Kind of heat flfél : s
. _Framing Lumber—Kind. . Dressed or full size?e . oo GOTIEL POSLS ... Sills { . :
' Size Girder s § Columns under glrders r Slze Max. on cemer‘sA Aiﬁ;__ﬂ__,_.
§tuds (outhde walls and carrying pamtxons) 2x4-16" 0..C. Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over feet. {
Joists and rafters: 18t A00F e 7nf‘ RTRRIRAAY.  ; I " 100f v
. ~On'centers: " " 7 7 18t OO st lond. 3rd roof .
; ¢ - ‘, o ..Maximum span: .. -. lstfloor. '7nd . kI CC S——— (..
'_ . - If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? et hexght? e 3
i o e e e, By a Garage N ‘Q i)
§ i L No, cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated .number commercial cars to be accommodated... i\
Wl“ automoblle repamng s be done other than minor repaurs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bmldmg} .
APPROVED: . o~ \). ;  Wiisceflariecua L
@ )J I 0 ‘l .QLI- I 6 l Ov Wlll work requite disturbing of any txce‘onapublic street?,;mf_ ________ "
N A - Will there be-in-charge of the.above.work a person competent to
i ‘ . see that the State and City requirements pertammg thereto are \ ‘
‘ ‘ L . ‘ - observed? SICE - \
. , - T
; — - e Pau] B Lellhn Company o
) . INSPECTION COPY ™ """ Sisnafuré of OHEr o ‘(’\Lﬂ/”/é// ﬂ? M/t/
| 7N
oz |
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T To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,

P21 TRUAL 2',.,‘?;4’1"'” PERMIT ISSUEB o :

“APPLICATION FOR PERMIT '

—

GO0
APR 5 jids

: S RV
Building or Type'of Stracture -

¥
'
1

MAINE

:peb17icagions,4if any, submilted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

Location .....65..Bhshon. 3trest.

0wher’slnam‘e and address ...} aine-Iasnba 8o
Lessee’s name and address

L ‘ ‘v’V ne :
Portland, Maine, ..Yaxeh 1y 1960 e, | 40 07 PORYLANT: /

the undersigned hereby applies for a permit to‘erect aller repair demolish install the following building structure equipment

] in decordance:with the Laws of the State of :Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porlland, plans and

Within Fire Limits? RSN b ;1 2 L S—

: I fal s
65 Bishop-Sby

Telephone,
Telephone..mme

\ Contractor's pame and address .....Leyds..Co. eeks,.. 48, Johnson . St

Architect

- B Telephone..4=:5327......

Specifications.

Plans .....ye4 No. of sheets ....2..

Proposed useiof building e dzimber mill

No. families

oot D Last use n

No. families .

Other buildings on same lot

piteh Roofing /'S

Style of roof

Estimated cost-$...1.200 e

To construct l-story frame addition 16'x 1L on front 6f building for office

General Description of New Work

Fee s..--n.50.~oﬂn ................ - v

To construct 14'%32' loading platform front of buildingy as per plans

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heatin
the name of the heating contracior.  PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  Leyis yecks

. Details of New Work

Is any electrical work involved in this work? e,

Is any plumbing involved in this work?

Permit_lssued with Lette |

Is connection to be'made to public sewei?
Has septic tank notice been-sent?

Size, front. depth No. stories ............s0lid or filled land?.oooo earth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top .

Kind of roof .. - Rise per foot

No. of-chimneys w..amminsi.. Material of chimney:

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16"

Y. "~ Joistsand rafters: - 1st floor...

If not, what 1s proposed for sewage?

g apgaraius which is to be taken out separately by and in

Form notice sent? UL
v Height average grade to top of Plate wonvcemirsgmannn. Height average grade to high,esg peint of r00f s

‘bottom cellar

, 2nd

0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

: Kind of heat .. S *

Framing Lumber—Kind.............. Dressed or full Sizefu. oo - Corner posts ... Sills

Size Girder v oeoeme... Columns under girders ..

....................... 82€ woroeverrrommie o MAX. OB CONLETS oo 1

£ - - On centers:. 1st floor:

+ 2nd

3rd roof f - -f
3rd ) YOOF ovsmicsrmscn :

ST e Maximum span; 1st floor

, 2nd

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.

'/ No. cars now accommodated on same lot....... » to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated

7 Will aintomobilé repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.............. o
Miszelianeous - -

~Will work require disturbing of any tree on-a-public street? z19........ I

Will there be in charge of the above work a percon competent to

gee 'that the Sta.e and City requirements _pertaining thereto are
obsérved?....¥eg....

APPROVED;

U, Octlo,, 02 QQLF
T

¢S 301

INSPECTION COPY

3rd , rqof . ‘i

If a Garage

R
height? / -

Maine Lumber Co,

seeargz -
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AP=(S Biahop Strect
Hr, Lowls O, Wosks
68 Johnaon Strect
Haine Lusher Co, s tos Hr, Willian b, Tuttle
65 Bichop Streot 19 Rerneth Stpest
Gentlevens

Appeal, undor tho Zonlng Crdinange involving comebrustion of a ona stepy
addititn on front of ucber mi1} at, tho above nrmod Ingation wng suataingd

Purposes only en private Proporty ad the md of tho new loading
vform and that a substential railing at lewst 30 inchos high with &n inm
modisto horlpental pradl ghall be provided dlong tho side of the plats
parallaling Bishop Stroet®, Pamit fop construction of the addition 1s
dosued horedtl based cn plans £11ed with application Zor pormtt subjeot to
campdianoe with the ocaditions under whieh the appoal wap austained and to
he

14 The 4x10 eil1 banesth wall wovaxd Blehop Strvst, of offico aeoticy
of addition, on whteh £looy end ol freming are Supported, will need to be
of ‘Pouglas Piy op L, Lo Yollow Ping lusbor in erdey 4o £igure out,

\
2 cmgslmdgingoratloaatlxsis roquived ab center of 6pan of
ol‘t‘ico.ﬂoax- tisbara,

3¢ Root caverdng 1s required to beap at loagt tho Claga "C" lapa) of

- Undonuritepgt labaratortes,

. he It g noted that P1o00p of loading platform ny fransd 4s capablo of
sirrving safely a 1ivs Load of abouwt. 250 pando por square fact, On the
bagis of the cross seobional ares of tis eciieroto plors supporting the plate
tomsuqheluadtngwmldplaceamt.{oadctabom 7 tons por aq, foot
upon ths 801l baneath the cont/sr pors, In the past, excavabion for othep
sonstruction on thy promises lng disclged rather poar anil bearing concte
tions, It g therefore recomonded that consideration pe gven to re=dusiane
ing he foundation of platform if lendg anyyhere neay the aotual carrvying
caplioity of the fracing are eontomplated,

Very truly yours,

AJs/s

. Albert J, Sears
Inspector of Balldings
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H
4¢§ property is located, (2) Construction of the loading platform in front of an existing loading

,;i Sections 15-B & C of the Grdinance, contrary to Sec, 17-B thereof,

o

R

“1{ LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that the

s g oo e gy < 22 e
; T

. % After public hearing held March 31 10en » the Board of Appeals fihds that #ll of the abova
¥

Sh Lnlthis cas'e.é,l providedtthag ?otor gehicles shal% be parked for loading and unleading purposes
1R e pro 3

it ﬂ?gg with an Entg Bdia fah r&éoggalogafyes %;fnggm %ggiggat ?osubs anti

VItL ne R sioR

o

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
- BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL March 21, 1960

ine Lumber Company ; owner of property at 65 Bishop St.
under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect~
i, fully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance from the provisions of said Ordinance to permits

: Construction of a one-story addition 14 feet by 16 feet for office use and a loading platform 14

.{ feet by 32 feet on front of lumber mill at this location, These permits are presently not issuablae
1 because: (1) Both structures are to extead to within about one foot of the street line and

i thus will unlawfully increase the existing encroachment upon the front yard of 25 feet

-] required by Section 12-C-2 of the Ordinance applying to the I~2 Industrial Zone inm which the

¢ door will increase tine degree of non=conformity &s regards off-street loading requirements of

s strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
development of property which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that
there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property that do not generally apply
to other property in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen es a result of action of
i the applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation of the provisions
of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone or neighborhood will not be adversely

to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.
S MAINE LUMBER, CCMPANY ~——

By: "] X&MMM ,/W 7,

APPELLANT

. DECISION
i y
&

E

conditions do exist with respect to this property and that a variance should be granted

15, therefore, determ that a variance
be granted in this case, as provided above,

rom thé prov

1 il t - 30"
28, %h31anﬁ;%?ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%i%%hsml%gg
ishop

fz ﬁ . y Street,
[} ‘ d

B
ok J

affected by the granting of the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary g

o

™




Halae Duaber Coapan ‘
%S Bishop Streed : o : .
Boxtland; Mainé , ’

Léntl ensnd

o

@D Hen W, D> Rkkls
49 Kenneth, Streed;

“




——=>" 65 Bighop Strect

ALBITY r, BN
HOSLLVSR 08 Buntnuna

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Iaspectiaa

AP-55 Bishop 3bvech

Havdh 36, 1965
- MY Lewvid 0. Wooks
+ 68 Jolmvon Strest ~%o Lot By W D, Tuktle
‘Hodno Lmber Gompany - 57‘ 19 Xenneth Stroal
99 to¢  Corporatioy, Gomnel
Goutlenynt
o Bullding povedt for conntruction af s o story additicn
1h°2emt by 16 feab for offiee:-use:and & londing platfom 14 fesh Gy
32 fest on front of Lurbor miid ab the wbevd rsined location ie fots

1detatilo undor the Zoning Ordinence for the felldiny ressanas

1. Both stmctures are to extend s sdthiy ebout one foch -
of the sireet-lne ead thus vl unlafilly dnoronsa the
. exdoting eneroachant upon the Cronk yia gt 35 Lot xes: '
qﬁ%}: . Saehion 12-0=3. of- the: Ordlhicd ehplying to
tho, In {agmstri‘al Zone dn-whieh, thw property 4s Jecatedy,

2 Codbruction of the Losdtng pattors i Euit of ay.
exiot L dondiag %mimrgie the de&&?r:ﬁegtw .
,WO e X'“ T Toed | cadj.'ns.‘ , equl urenty off
Swﬁg el & 0 of the Q!ﬂim‘udg‘y:mmw to am@o&}
17 thareale. - . ,

‘. Both of thene doflotencies 8vo suhject %o appaal, but no one pas A
teli i aaésai;o vhiat sotion the ioarﬂ :t‘ iﬁp;:%i\‘ Mah: hquo o m?i

&1 appagde  IT. swerpise: of eppeal rights 4 ds Lied, the amer or big

g,;mpggtnh V9. should: go to-the of'five of the gombx"atfon Gounael,

khggwa Sppeats a79-filed and-to whlsh s copy of thir Lettap do holeg

doubs.

[ A

Very tiuly Yo,

Ty

RIS/4 Klvert J., Swirg
/is Inspoctor of Bulldings




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

March 21, 1960

The Board of Appeals will hold & public hearing in the Council Chambey

&% City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Thursday,

the appeal of Maine Lumber Company requestin
£o permit construction of a one=story additi

March 31, 1960, at 4:00 p.m, to hear
8 an exception to the Zoning Ordimnce
on 14 feet by 16 feet for office use

and a Joading platform 14 feet by 32 feet on front of lumber mill at 65 Bishop

Street,

Ng encroachment upon tha

eet required by Section 12-C~2 of the Ordinance hpplying to the

I-2 Industrial Zone in which the Property is located,

(2) Construction of the

ioading platform in front of &n existingloading door will increase the degree of
fou-~conformity as regards off-street loading requirements of Sections 15-B & ¢
af She Ordinance, contrary to Section 17-3 thereof,

This appeai {s taken under Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance which
provides that such vaviance may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds
that the strict appl:ication of the provisions of the Ordinayce would result {n
undue hardship in the development of Property which is inconsistent with the
ibtent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there are exceptional or unique cire

tumstances relating to the property that do

not generally apply to other property

in the same zone or neighborhood, vhich have not arisen as a result of action of

the applicant subsequent to the adoption of
Qf the provisiong of the Ordinance or

neighborhood will not be adversely aff
that the granting of the variance will
of the Ordinance,

+ All persons interested either for

this Ordinance vhether in violation

or against this appeal will be

Heard at the above time and place, this notice of required public hearing having
Been sent to the owners of property within 500 feet of the premises in question

48 required by the Ordinance,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G, Hineklay

Chairman

I R




The undersigned residents of the Horrill Corner area are opposed to the

granting of a request for an exception to the Zoning Ordinance %o perait

g oy Y
, o
|
i

I construction of a building addition and loading platform at 65 Bishop Street. ‘
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F i o
N The =nfiersigned residents of the Morrill Corner area are opposed to any
A : f
‘ change in present zoning restrictions as they relate to the Stevens Avenue, '
# :
; Bishop Street and Mayfield Street sections, f _
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

March 21, 1960

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber
at City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Thuregey, March 31, 1960, at 4:00 Pem, to hear
the appeal of Maine Lumber Company reqiesting an e§9§btion to the Zoning Ordimnce
to permit construction of a One~story gﬂ?ition 14 feet by 16 feet for office use

and a loading platform 14 feet by 32 feet on front of iumber mil. at 65 Bishop

These permits are Presently riot igsuable under the Zoning Ordinance
because: (1) Both structures are &o extend to within about one foot of the
street line and thug will unlawfuily increage the existing eﬂcroaghment u ﬁﬁ the
front yard of 25 feet required by Section 12-0<2 of the Ordinance applyity to the
I-2 Industrial Zone in which the Property is located, (2) Construction of the
loading platform in front of an existingloading dook will incrsésé the degree of
non-conformity as regards off-street loading requitements of Séttiong 13-B & ¢
of the Ordinance, contrary to Section 17-B thereof,

the applicant subsequent to the adoption of thig Ordinance whethﬁ; in nglgtion

of the provisiong of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone or

All persong interested either for or againgt thig appeal will be
heard at the above time and Place, this notice of required publip héérgng having

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franiclin G, Rinckley

Chairman

s

‘NM,‘
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APFLICATION FOR PERMIT WAR 25 1050

(i of PFURTLARD e

“ﬁ, . R A L . ‘ 2 ~:‘:3’“‘F‘ﬂ \

- . NI L :
Class of Building or Type of Structiire Tiird .Class
Portlond, Maine, ... Hareh 24, 1960 ; -

To i]ze ISISPECTQR OF BUILDINGS, i’on'n':.mn,( MAINE

The undcrﬁgncd herchy cpplies for a permit to erect alezrrepntyientotish install the following building struclure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinunce of the City of Portland, plans end
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications:

Location ...6.5. BLENOD. SY s oo aemssmncones. Withift Fire Limits? B Dists NOwws o : KT 5
- Owrier's name and address .. ..Maine. Lumber. Company.,..65. Bishop Sta.. Telephone, i
\\ Lessee's name and address Gk “$Telephone
Contractor’s name and address owners Telephone
Architect S - SPecifications ... o o Plans ..Y8S...........No. of sheets ......2
Proposed use of building ... ... Lumber Mill e NO. fAMIHES o \
Last use ! L No. families ...
Material...£rame_. No. stories ........... Heat . b SEYIE O 1OOF crcrnncssmrns ROOFDE e
Other buildings on same lot ‘ o e
Estimated cost §....2000,00........ Fee §..4e00...coe
General Description-of New Work

To construct l-story frame huilding (tqol heuse) 10' x 30! on sids of eodstix3g puilding L Ko
room . e

It 45 understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
the name of i%e healing contraclor. PERMIT TO' BE ISSUED- TO ovWners

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this Work? .../ wcmmmmnnn.J8 any electrical work involved in this work? . \
Is connection to be mede to public sewer? e 1 110L, What ¥ proposed for SEWAGE? emwmmmumirmrcrins — : K

~gn’

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? ...

N Height average grade tu top of plate ........ k010 ........ Height average grade to higl'{ést point of roof... .33

i 10! 30! tos. 1 ; solid g
Size, front»..m.i a8 depth T2 @ ?the 55"5’“&""‘15@16»?"}59 9 éﬁlled land?, earth or rock? ..
Material of foundation ... CONCTORE. .o . Thri‘ckness, top ..

B . ., stnotiubés 10T apar ;
: Material of UNACIPINMINE nvowoemmmmmrmssiin s s Height .. e ——— TRICKNESS v omerermriosssnmmans

Kind 0f 100f ...8085...ccoreeems o RISE DEF FOOE s ROOE COVELING o Asphalt Class C Urd,Lab,

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys. ... of lining ... o v Kitid 0F hAE o IR {11) SR
Framing Lumber—Xind.. NEB10CK 1y essed or full size? d_ Corner posts by sills ..29%

Size Girder e .. e reomsmreno s r MAXe O € DULETS s cassrsine

.. BOttOMm..ens CRHAT

Columns undev girders ...
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of eXterior Walls? . . o s i s v s s o= s
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: st floor....2X8 oy 201 ey 31d , roof .26

On centers: 1st floor...... k0" , 2nd

Maximum span: 188 OO s , 2nd

\ If one story building with masonry walls, thickncss of walls?,

If 2 :Garagc

No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommeodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
: —rr7 = rpprr =l .
APPROVED: "/L Y / Lo oA N EOTE Miscellaneous

N /M”%B&Q\ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?. L0
\

Will .there: be in charge of the above work a person competent ta
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? .....¥.E5..
Vaine Lumber Company

- } N I :
8 2 Ul ) Tt
\ f Signature of cwner Lt ‘ Af?t (4/

B INSPECTION COPY

E‘«L f:: m
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AP~()5 Blshop Strest, One story addition to A1) for and by

Hadne Luzber Co,
¥ereh 25, 1960
Yaine Yambor Co. co tos My, Willlam U, Dtte
65 Rivhop Strech 930 Ocean Avenue
Gentlemens

Building parmdt £or the abovs worke-cne story addition sbout
10 feat by 30 feot in the vear for tool réan=is Lssued horadth
baced on extenslon of the existing sprinklep aysten to coves the
addition, the enlarged avea of this woden framo bullitng bolng
othorvise excassiva,

Ho less than 1 x 3 ¢roasebridging to bo uped 4n oach span of
Jolsts 4in both the floor and roof,

Vory trily yours,
¥MeD/3g Harren MeDenald
Enel. Pormit card and Acting Deputy Inspr,
copy of application, of Bldgs,




Cmplt. 65 Bishop Street—Lawls Lumber Co,

September 14, 1959

Company stack

and nol. only enters the houses around but doe
to the buildin

s damage
€5 and she thinks it ig unhealthful,

P

) She says that thisg practice has been ca
number of ysars and occurs

rrisd on for quite a
frequently on Mondays,

I explained to her that the nuisance wag probably outside of
the control of the City, enpecially because it vas not a new practice
which had begun since J une, 1957; but that I would éxplain the
situation to you, and perhaps you would care to write a letter of

~ admonition to Mr, Benjamin Lewis,

9//9{54-4&@% % Aot W o aaria - Q(W o
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‘

' Lewis Lumber’ Lo\pany
Rt ;| At W, Benjesdn Igwie coeL
’ : ' 65 Blsuop St.x'cet L o~
ﬁ.l ., ] creating corditions which are very obnoxious'
o ; unhealthrul ftor. those-ldving nearby
_ o . ars probably not awere of. this \.ondit.ion and ‘am; calling :
. the i
. > S
VoW
. - ) Acoqpsqumt
. I h*c if em:' nated rvsm only reeult 4n s
P el "y - ‘and thus remove the obnoxiq 5 condi..,ione e.bout which the
. complaint haa been made? -
¢ ¢ N ) \\-j:_':,;;l\
3 + Rt 'h"l"’ﬁ E
% i e e x
7 ,
K. .
"“. 1 , \
S ‘
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+ ‘%“\f@!‘w«w T "5;5.,) RS { ) n- K
s »
AN S
. 3 ) " M . ] . |
: //7 o . ’ AP = §5 Bishop Strest R - :
/o T ' » Jonvary 204 1958
DU poptland Doy it G, : - C
. T 5 Temple 2treet L . . B Lo g
] v Lewds. Tumbor Co. " e .
B ‘ - N e 65‘Bish.op Street . - oo st
‘ : L. Gentlmen: ‘ R R . L T
T ) 7 Permit for gas=fired Bozzm' Unit lleator in 1m\ued herewith ;'
: ’ N subjucb ho the followinxz \:onditiowr : - :
: S S '1, Exiating coilinp framing is t.o ba at.rengt.‘meneﬂ "1 . § s
; ] P necesaa\*y te adeqnatalj su;uyort r.eatimg un*t. ) ' .
n " 2.' A mirﬁ.nmm clenranca of one inch im ‘to’ be maint.ained
o whefover. the Type B vent pipo paasee thmugh any comhusm‘blo
., S ﬂfaterﬂal. ‘ oo
‘ . ‘ Very truljr yours; "-“:-',: R :
, D u.,'m trlow Lo o
) . Fiuld Inspeokvr - : ..
o f o RMT/H ‘ i ( -
g ! ' | ' | . - : .'o'v
: : ) , o
. 7 . : . . , (F
v , : ! '
, ’ . , ‘ o -~ ,
/ . ) - )
: .
s
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LIS ANSBER Wt - - PEBMIT 19?}2}&\ o o
. E ) Foa i T - - (;’? e
! ~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR JAN 2??%8 T
- HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPHENT o
» . PR _ . e . . N - m .N .
X vir Q 3 .
o Portland, Maing, ..., J00aLy 16, 1958 [:ITY 0{ PBRIL‘!“"D ;
Tothe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rormeaws, az, N :
The xmduf:x’gned hereby applies for a permit to instai] she foliowing heating, cooking or bower equipment in accord-
Artce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: :
23 N - -
( . St . . . ’ g Buildine
L Locatlon 452‘16110? o Use of Building.... L lm,‘bgg“gm?anﬁ' ..... No. Storjes ... gx"ggfl‘g’_’lﬂmg
\ Name and address of owner of appliance Levi s Iimber Co, 3% %Sh.?ﬁ Sts
Tnistaller's name and address .Fortland Gas Light Co, 5 Temple 5t, i ‘Telephone
, General De”séription'qf Work, / B
Tovdnstall ... Gas=iived US~200-F Reznor, Unit- Heater. |, g ) ) Foriab
YF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER B ‘ - A TS
Locaflonof appliance .. 518 ?ﬁlﬁ; . &ny burnable material in floo surface or bereath } . . \ f‘ L
If so, how protected? sttt cevsonniionnen Kind of fyel? . O3 e -
3 ) ) Minimum, distgnce to burnable material, from top of appliance or asing top of furnacg ”"
' _' y +¥ ‘ ‘ From top of smoke PIP€ camsmrsssscror.. From front of appliance over h* Trom sides or back of appliance ...,
N Size of chimney flue ......pu.oun...... Other connections to same flye ... . e cres st T b
If gas fired, how vented? . thitu roof (;%E_gl:’jgg?o"?'f.,.&i‘?’....‘f?{‘tRatcd maximum demand per hout ........... ... : -
e vadr w08 . .
v Will sufficient freshaip ke supplied; to the appliance ta insure proper and safe combustion Fes . I , ,
ith Letter : . ; o
5 . ed wit : A
= e IF OIL BURNER Permit 1sst : . "
Name and type of burnep ... . wcesnnen ooeree Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories?
2
Will operator be always in attendance? rrereensrens I?oes oil supply fine feed from top or bottom of tank? ...
Type of floor beneath burnep ............... Size of vent pipe ........c....... PO eteremnenereeneiens ¥ Yo
. i Location of oil storage sttt Numnber and capacity of tanks . weeitunts = y
1 N, : Low water shut off ... TSN . 1\ e e Nat, T
; : Will all tarks be mote than five fect from any flame? ... . How wmany tanks enclosed? i vt !
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furt%ce burners ..., DR e . b
] IF COOXING APPLIANCE o . )
Eocation of appliance ............ b o Gttt Any buenable materiat it floor surface or beneay? ...
1 If so, how protected ? s A i Height of Legs, ifuny ... et e 3
gg Skirting at bottom of appliance? .. Distance to combuystible waterial from top of appliaitce? ........... .
‘ From front of appliance ......... oo From sides and back ... .. From top of smokepipa ... ... ‘ e
‘  Size of chimney B2 cooovtctnrn... Other connections to same B e s et o .
= Is hood to be provided? ... I{ so, how vented? ... bt Forced orgravity? ...
) - If gas fired, how vented? .. ; . e Rated maximum demand per hous ..o
o MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
3 Unit heater is equimped with devxce:-hich it 3 i allgassuppisy*
in case pilot flame is extinguished, )
+ Frevhenes T T O P k!
LT T Ty P ORI 2:.(.56.". . . :
) ‘ Amount of fee enclosed? ... <577 +{($2.00 for one heater, ele,
3 . building at same time,)
Will thete be in charge of the aliove work a persots competent {
see that the State‘ and City requirements pertaining thereta are 3
observed? .J'83., ... o i
' wf Pertland Gas Light ompany
‘ , : EE s
: :‘ \ (1144 WAINE FATING SO 5 K
B - . . Signature of Iustallw...??y.ikfe e, fg s
: INSPEGTION GOPY g ! K -
- . A o ov ¢ A4 ﬁ/})‘
L v : &
& 45
h o ] ) R - - S o
AR ' e g o S ' repdor




